KAPQO90

Product data sheet

Characteristics

K Series Temperature Sensor Pocket Well, 90

mm Long

Main

KD Series

Range

KE Series

Kamstrup

Product brand

Accessory immersion pocket

Product or component

type

K Series

Range of product
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PCE
3.0cm
15.0 cm
20.0cm
180.0g

Unit Type of Package 1
Number of Units in Package 1
Package 1 Length

Package 1 Weight

Package 1 Height
Package 1 Width

Packing Units

Lietson | Scpneider
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